
SEOUL INTERNATIONAL 

ARCHITECTURE FILM FESTIVAL

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 PM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

HALL A

DAY 03
HALL B HALL C HALL D HALL E

9:30-10:30AM

5:30-6:30PM

Check-In & 
Morning Breakfast

Raffle & Free 
Merch Giveaway

CHECK-IN
CHECK-OUT LIVE PROGRAMS

12:30-1:30PM

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

3:30-4:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-3:00PM

4:30-5:30PM

‘Stone & 
Sky’ — Kenji 
Tanaka	

‘Sketching Cities’ 
— Lina Ahmed

‘F*cking Canadian 
Architecture’ — 
Richard Lau

‘Why do we even 
Architecture?’ — 
Mei Ling Chen

‘Designing for 
Diverse Culture’ — 
Lucia Fernández

‘F*cking Korean 
Architecture’ — 
Jinny Jeon

‘베니스의 그림자’ 
— Jin Bianc

‘Digital Models for 
Storytelling’
— Mei Ling Chen

‘Lines of Memory’ 
— Juan Pérez

OPENING

W
ORKSHOP

SPEAKER

SPEAKER

SPEAKER
SPEAKER

SPEAKERS

FILM
W

ORKSHOP

3:00-4:30PM
‘Sustainable 
Materials Lab’ — 
Rafael Costa

W
ORKSHOP

3:00-4:00PM

‘Floating Markets’ 
— Fatima Hassan

FILM

3:00-4:00PM

‘I Need Money’ — 
Stephen Chen

FILM
CLOSING

FILMS

Event Schedule — 2026. 09. 30.


