

# DAY 03

Event Schedule — 2026. 09. 30.

## SEOUL INTERNATIONAL ARCHITECTURE FILM FESTIVAL

	HALL A	HALL B	HALL C	HALL D	HALL E
9 AM	9:30-10:30AM Check-In & Morning Breakfast <span>CHECK-IN</span>				
10 AM		10:30-11:30AM 'Stone & Sky' — Kenji Tanaka <span>OPENING</span>			
11 AM	11:30-12:30PM 'Sketching Cities' — Lina Ahmed <span>WORKSHOP</span>			11:30-12:30PM 'Why do we even Architecture?' — Mei Ling Chen <span>SPEAKER</span>	11:30-12:30PM '베尼斯의 그림자' — Jin Bianc <span>FILM</span>
12 PM	12:30-1:30PM				
1 PM			1:30-2:30PM 'F*cking Korean Architecture' — Jinny Jeon <span>SPEAKER</span>	1:30-2:30PM 'F*cking Canadian Architecture' — Richard Lau <span>SPEAKER</span>	1:30-3:00PM 'Digital Models for Storytelling' — Mei Ling Chen <span>WORKSHOP</span>
2 PM					
3 PM		3:00-4:00PM 'Floating Markets' — Fatima Hassan <span>FILM</span>	3:00-4:30PM 'Sustainable Materials Lab' — Rafael Costa <span>WORKSHOP</span>	3:30-4:30PM 'Designing for Diverse Culture' — Lucia Fernández <span>SPEAKER</span>	3:00-4:00PM 'I Need Money' — Stephen Chen <span>FILM</span>
4 PM					
5 PM	5:30-6:30PM Raffle & Free Merch Giveaway <span>CHECK-OUT</span>				4:30-5:30PM 'Lines of Memory' — Juan Pérez <span>CLOSING</span>
6 PM					<span>LIVE PROGRAMS</span> <span>SPEAKERS</span> <span>FILMS</span>